

16, 2023.

Our bowling event this year will be on Sunday, April 16, 2023 at Chipper's Lanes on Horsetooth. We anticipate 120 bowlers for this 2-hour event.

2. Payment for your sponsorship level is due by March

3Hopeful Hearts provides bereaved parents and families opportunities to honor, find hope, and seek healing through grief companionship.

Fort Collins, CO 80525

| Our levels of sponsorship are as follows:   |              | You will receive:   |
|---|--------------|---|
| Presenting Sponsor (1 availa  | able) \$2000 | A lane for 6 bowlers  |
| Pizza Sponsor   | \$1000       | <ul> <li>Signage with your logo at a lane</li> </ul>  |
| Lane Sponsor  | \$500        | <ul><li>Logo and Name on all promotional materials</li><li>Logo on our website all year</li></ul>           |
| *Customize your sponsorship package with add-<br>ons for Presenting and Pizza sponsors! |              | You may include promotional materials to be included in our goodie bags that are distributed to each bowler |
| Deadlines:  |              |   |
| 1. Logos and any promotional materials for our goodie                                   |              | Please mail your check and this form, below, to:  |
| bags need to reach us by March 16, 2023. Please   |              | 3Hopeful Hearts   |
| email your logo to: hope@3hopeful hearts.com  |              | 712 Whalers Way A201  |

We will be in touch as the event draws near with the final details for the day. Any questions can be directed to Michelle at 970-430-6136 ext 3 or Michelle@3hopefulhearts.com. For more information on this event and more, please visit www.3hopefulhearts.com

| Company Name:      | Company Phone: |         |
|--------------------|----------------|---------|
| Address:           |                |         |
| Contact Name:      | Contact Email: |         |
| Sponsor Level:     | \$:            |         |
| Total \$ enclosed: | _              | Check # |

When the tragedy of baby or child death strikes families in our community, 3Hopeful Hearts steps in. We are grateful for our community partners and their support of our mission. Funds raised during our events directly impact the lives of grieving families in Northern Colorado. 3Hopeful Hearts is a 501(c)3 non-profit and is sustained solely by sponsorships, private donations, and grants. In the darkest of times, your dollars help to light the way.